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July 2024
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
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4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2024July 1, 2024 - 
July 7, 2024
Monday, July 1

11:30am - 12:30pm Meet: Federal Agenda Briefing, National League of Cities
4:15pm - 4:45pm Meet: Dan Bates, Thorn Run Partners (TRP)

Wednesday, July 3

Friday, July 5

Tuesday, July 2
11:00am - 11:30am Meet: Commissioner Gonzalez
1:00pm - 1:30pm Meet: Commissioner Rubio
5:00pm - 6:00pm Meet: Jon Isaacs, Portland Metro Chamber

Thursday, July 4
City Office Closure-4th of July

Saturday, July 6

Sunday, July 7
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July 2024
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2024July 8, 2024 - 
July 14, 2024
Monday, July 8

9:30am - 10:00am Meet: City Administrator Management Meeting
11:00am - 11:50am Meet: Theresa Russo, Cascata Group
3:00pm - 5:00pm Tour: Port of Portland

Wednesday, July 10
3:30pm - 4:00pm Meet: Thorn Run Partners, Weekly Check-in

Friday, July 12

Tuesday, July 9
9:00am - 9:30am Meet: Dan Bates, TRP
10:30am - 11:30am Attend: Metro Council Work Session
1:00pm - 2:00pm Meet: Governor Kotek, Mayor Wheeler & Chair Vega Pederson

Thursday, July 11

Saturday, July 13

Sunday, July 14
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July 2024
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2024July 15, 2024 - 
July 21, 2024
Monday, July 15

4:15pm - 4:45pm Meet: Dan Bates, TRP

Wednesday, July 17
8:30am - 8:55am Meet: Mike Myers, Deputy City Administrator (DCA)
3:00pm - 4:00pm Meet: Pregame
4:00pm - 5:00pm Meet: Jonas Biery, Deputy City Administrator (DCA)

Friday, July 19
10:30am - 11:00am Meet: Confederated Tribes of Siletz Indians Tribal Council
4:00pm - 4:15pm Meet: Michael Jordan, City Administrator (CA)

Tuesday, July 16
1:30pm - 2:30pm Meet: Confederated Tribes of Warm Springs Tribal Council

Thursday, July 18
10:30am - 12:00pm Tour/Meet: Emergency Coordination Center & Portland Bureau of 
Emergency Management (PBEM) Leadership
5:00pm - 6:00pm Meet: Sonia Schmanski, Deputy City Administrator (DCA)

Saturday, July 20

Sunday, July 21
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July 2024
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2024July 22, 2024 - 
July 28, 2024
Monday, July 22

9:30am - 10:20am Meet: City Administrator Management Meeting
11:30am - 12:30pm Meet: Northwest Native Chamber

Wednesday, July 24
2:30pm - 3:20pm Meet: Mike Myers, DCA
3:30pm - 4:30pm Meet: Annie Von Burg, Assistant City Administrator (ACA)

Friday, July 26
12:00pm - 1:00pm Meet: Mayor's Staff / State Legislative Check-in
3:00pm - 3:45pm Meet: Chief Day, Portland Police Bureau & Mayor Wheeler

Tuesday, July 23
8:15am - 8:30am Meet: Kimberly Branam, Prosper Portland
12:00pm - 12:55pm Meet: Sonia Schmanski, DCA
1:00pm - 2:00pm Meet: Pregame
3:30pm - 4:00pm Meet: Mayor Wheeler & Sara Morrissey, DCA

Thursday, July 25
11:30am - 1:00pm Meet: Executive Leadership Team
2:00pm - 3:00pm Meet: Thorn Run Partners, weekly check-in
3:00pm - 4:00pm Meet: Mike Myers, DCA
4:00pm - 4:25pm Meet: Michael Jordan, CA

Saturday, July 27

Sunday, July 28
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July 2024
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2024July 29, 2024 - 
August 4, 2024
Monday, July 29

3:00pm - 3:30pm Meet: Edward Campbell, Portland Water Bureau (PWB)

Wednesday, July 31
9:00am - 11:00am Meeting & Tour: Native American Youth and Family Center (NAYA) 
12:00pm - 12:30pm Phone Call: Larry Morgan, City of Gresham
1:00pm - 1:55pm Meet: Donnie Oliveira, DCA

Friday, August 2
10:00am - 11:00am Attend: Metro Regional Lobby Table
11:00am - 12:00pm Meet: Thorn Run Partners, weekly check-in
12:00pm - 1:00pm Meet: Mayor's Staff / State Legislative Check-in

Tuesday, July 30
11:00am - 11:55am Meet: Priya Dhanapal, Deputy City Administrator (DCA)
12:45pm - 1:15pm Meet: Dan Bates, TRP

Thursday, August 1
8:30am - 10:00am Attend: Confederated Tribes of the Umatilla Indians Reservation 
Council Meeting

Saturday, August 3

Sunday, August 4
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August 2024
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

September 2024August 5, 2024 - 
August 11, 2024
Monday, August 5

9:30am - 10:20am Meet: City Administrator Management Meeting

Wednesday, August 7
10:00am - 11:00am Meet: Federal Lobbying Contract Review
12:00pm - 4:00pm Meet: Confederated Tribes of Grand Ronde Tribal Council 

Friday, August 9
8:00am - 9:00am Meet: Sara Morrissey, DCA

Tuesday, August 6
4:00pm - 4:30pm Meet: Adena Long, Portland Parks & Recreation
4:30pm - 4:45pm Meet: Annie Von Burg, ACA

Thursday, August 8
10:00am - 10:50am Meet: Theresa Russo, Cascata Group
11:00am - 1:00pm Meet: Executive Leadership Team
1:15pm - 2:00pm Meet: Tribal Relations Program Collective
3:00pm - 3:30pm Meet: Lou Radja, Lou Radja Enterprises
3:30pm - 4:00pm Meet: Dan Bates, TRP

Saturday, August 10

Sunday, August 11
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August 2024
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

September 2024August 12, 2024 - 
August 18, 2024
Monday, August 12

1:00pm - 1:30pm Meet: Mike Myers, DCA
2:30pm - 3:00pm Meet: Representative Grayber & Commissioner Gonzalez

Wednesday, August 14

Friday, August 16
2:30pm - 2:55pm Meet: Larry Morgan, City of Gresham

Tuesday, August 13
8:00am - 8:45am Meet: Annie Von Burg, ACA
4:30pm - 5:00pm Meet: Representative Nguyen & Commissioner Gonzalez

Thursday, August 15

Saturday, August 17

Sunday, August 18
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August 2024
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

September 2024August 19, 2024 - 
August 25, 2024
Monday, August 19

9:30am - 10:20am Attend: City Administrator Management Meeting
1:30pm - 2:30pm Meet: Governor Kotek, Mayor Wheeler & Chair Vega Pederson
3:30pm - 4:30pm Meet: Facility & Staff Safety Discussion

Wednesday, August 21
8:30am - 9:00am Meet: Dan Bates, TRP
12:00pm - 12:30pm Meet: Representative Valderrama
1:30pm - 2:00pm Meet: Mayor Wheeler
4:30pm - 6:00pm Attend: City Administrators Event

Friday, August 23
8:00am - 2:00pm Attend: National Association of Japan-American Societies Convention

Tuesday, August 20
9:00am - 9:25am Meet: Jon Isaacs, Portland Metro Chamber (PMC); Brittany Bagent & 
Nick Chun, Ecotrust; Dan Bates, TRP
10:00am - 11:00am Meet: Deputy City Administrators & Mayor Wheeler
12:45pm - 1:00pm Meet: Dan Bates, TRP
4:30pm - 4:55pm Meet: Michael Jordan, CA

Thursday, August 22
8:00am - 5:00pm Attend: City Administrator Management Retreat

Saturday, August 24

Sunday, August 25
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August 2024
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

September 2024August 26, 2024 - 
September 1, 2024
Monday, August 26

11:00am - 11:50am Meet: Millicent Williams, Portland Bureau of Transportation (PBOT)
4:15pm - 4:45pm Meet: Dan Bates, TRP

Wednesday, August 28
12:00pm - 1:00pm Meet: Vicki Cram, SPB & Dan Bates, TRP
2:00pm - 2:30pm Meet: Edward Campbell, Portland Water Bureau
4:30pm - 6:30pm Attend: Vicki Cram Event

Friday, August 30
9:00am - 10:00am Meet: Rachael Emory, TRP
11:00am - 12:00pm Meet: Thorn Run Partners, weekly check-in

Tuesday, August 27
9:30am - 12:00pm Council Work Session: Deflection
3:00pm - 3:30pm Meet: Commissioner Rubio

Thursday, August 29
6:00pm - 7:00pm Attend: Sapporo, Japan Delegation Orientation

Saturday, August 31

Sunday, September 1
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September 2024
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

October 2024September 2, 2024 - 
September 8, 2024
Monday, September 2

City Office Closure-Labor Day

Wednesday, September 4
10:00am - 10:30am Meet: Dan Bates, TRP

Friday, September 6
9:00am - 10:00am Attend: Mayor's Leadership Team Meeting
11:00am - 12:00pm Meet: Thorn Run Partners, weekly check-in
3:30pm - 5:30pm Meet: Mayor Wheeler & Portland Legislature

Tuesday, September 3
9:30am - 11:30am Council Work Session: Council Priorities
1:00pm - 3:00pm Attend: City Leadership Team Meeting

Thursday, September 5
3:30pm - 3:55pm Attend: Stephen Kafoury, Concerned Citizens Group

Saturday, September 7

Sunday, September 8
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September 2024
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

October 2024September 9, 2024 - 
September 15, 2024
Monday, September 9

11:00am - 11:25am Meet: Jeston Black, Multnomah County & Dan Bates, TRP
11:30am - 11:55am Meet: Dan Bates, TRP
1:00pm - 1:25pm Meet: Mike Myers, DCA
4:00pm - 4:50pm Meet: Tom Powers & Jeston Black, Multnomah County

Wednesday, September 11
8:30am - 9:00am Meet: Mayor Wheeler & Michael Jordan, City Administrator (CA)

Friday, September 13
9:00am - 9:50am Meet: Mayor's Leadership Team
10:00am - 10:30am Meet: Senate President Wagner & Mayor Wheeler
11:00am - 12:00pm Meet: Thorn Run Partners, weekly check-in

Tuesday, September 10
9:30am - 12:00pm Council Work Session: Update on Implementation of the 
Voter-Approved Charter Amendments
3:00pm - 4:00pm Meet: Governor Kotek, Mayor Wheeler & Chair Vega Pederson

Thursday, September 12
11:30am - 1:00pm Meet: Executive Leadership Meeting (ELT)

Saturday, September 14

Sunday, September 15
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September 2024
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

October 2024September 16, 2024 - 
September 22, 2024
Monday, September 16

8:30am - 9:00am Meet: Mayor Wheeler & Michael Jordan, CA
9:30am - 10:00am Meet: City Administrator Management Meeting
3:30pm - 3:55pm Meet: Annie Von Burg, ACA
4:15pm - 4:45pm Meet: Dan Bates, Thorn Run Partners (TRP)

Wednesday, September 18
2:00pm - 2:55pm Meet: Eric Engstrom, Bureau of Planning & Sustainability (BPS) and 
Donnie Oliveira, DCA

Friday, September 20
12:00pm - 1:00pm Meet: Mayor's Staff / State Legislative Check-in
3:00pm - 4:00pm Meet: Floodplain Management Work Plan Briefing for DCAs
4:00pm - 4:20pm Meet: Councilor Hwang, Metro and Michael Jordan, CA

Tuesday, September 17
8:30am - 8:55am Meet: Michael Jordan, CA
1:00pm - 1:30pm Meet: Commissioner Rubio
5:00pm - 6:00pm Meet: Communications Team

Thursday, September 19
12:30pm - 1:30pm Meet: Annie Von Burg, ACA

Saturday, September 21

Sunday, September 22
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September 2024
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

October 2024September 23, 2024 - 
September 29, 2024
Monday, September 23

1:30pm - 2:00pm Meet: Michael Jordan, CA
2:00pm - 2:20pm Meet: Lynn Peterson, President, Metro Regional Government
3:00pm - 5:00pm Meet: Tribal Liaisons Gathering

Wednesday, September 25
City of Portland delegation to Sapporo, Japan

Friday, September 27
City of Portland delegation to Sapporo, Japan

Tuesday, September 24
City of Portland delegation to Sapporo, Japan

Thursday, September 26
City of Portland delegation to Sapporo, Japan

Saturday, September 28
City of Portland delegation to Sapporo, Japan

Sunday, September 29
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September 2024
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

October 2024September 30, 2024 

Monday, September 30
3:30pm - 4:20pm Meeting: City Administrator Management Meeting




